ENVIRONMENTAL
MONITORING
PRODUCT COLLECTION
2 1
The GVS Group
In over 45 years of history, GVS has evolved from a supplier of components
for the healthcare sector to a global group that produces highly technological
diversified filtration solutions.

membrane surface. This allows air to pass easily through
the membrane while collecting particulate as small as 0.1
micron on its surface. GVS PTFE disc are membranes used
for general applications in the environmental monitoring.
8
Particulate Monitoring
Glass Microfiber Filter
GVS Filter Technology offers a wide range of glass microfiber filters made of 100% borosilicate glass fibers without binders.
The depth structure of the filter with its large surface area provides an outstanding impurity retention capacity combined
with a low filter resistance. Glass fiber filters adsorb the finest particles down to 1 μm from liquids and < 1 μm in air and
gases, as the electrostatic interaction between the glass fibers and gases is better than between glass fibers and liquids.
Temperature resistant up to 500º C (with organic binders up to 180º C).
Ordering information
Ordering information
Product Code Diameter Quantity
FP025DFAFAGLFC01 25 mm 100/pk
FP037DFAFAGLFC01 37 mm 100/pk
FP047DFAFAGLFC01 47 mm 100/pk
FP050DFAFAGLFC01 50 mm 100/pk
FP090DFAFAGLFC01 90 mm 100/pk
FP203RFAFAGLFC01 203 x 254 mm 100/pk
Product Code Diameter Quantity
FP025DAM64GLFC01 25 mm 100/pk
FP037DAM64GLFC01 37 mm 100/pk
FP047DAM64GLFC01 47 mm 100/pk
FP050DAM64GLFC01 50 mm 100/pk
FP090DDAM64GLFC01 90 mm 100/pk
Basis Weight 52 g/m²
Thickness 260 μm
Retention range 1.6 μm
Binders Binder-free

aerosols
 A Particle filtration of gases
9
Particulate Monitoring
Ordering information
Quartz Microfiber Filter
GVS Quartz microfiber filters are made with 100% pure
quartz microfiber with zero binders. Exhibit greater
chemical resistance at high temperatures than glass
microfiber.  Excellent choice for use in environments
with extreme temperature up to 900°C and/or aggressive
chemical exposure.  Retention loading and air flow
permeation similar to glass microfiber filters.  Use
wherever filters of the highest purity are needed.
Product Code Diameter Quantity
FP025D0QF1QUFC01 25 mm 100/pk
FP037D0QF1QUFC01 37 mm 100/pk
FP047D0QF1QUFC01 47 mm 100/pk
FP050D0QF1QUFC01 50 mm 100/pk
FP090D0QF1QUFC01 90 mm 100/pk
FP203R0QF1QUFC01 203 x 254 mm 100/pk
Weight 85 g/m²
Thickness 440 μm
Retention DOP 99.998 %

DC0Q0 2<S<2.5 mm
S
L
Cutted rightangled
to the axis
Environmental Monitoring
16
Ordering information.Standard Thickness (1-1.5 mm)
(*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code
25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box
16x100 ET16100CC0Q00 27x80 - 35x100 -
19x90 ET19090CC0Q00 27x100 - 35x150 ET35150CC0Q00
20x80 ET20080CC0Q00 28x22 ET28022CC0Q00 40x100 -
22x60 ET22060CC0Q00 28x100 ET28100CC0Q00 40x123 -
22x65 - 30x77 - 43x123 ET43123CC0Q00
22x80* ET22080CC0Q00 30x80 ET30080CC0Q00 48x125 -
22x90 - 30x100 ET30100CC0Q00 50x160 ET50160CC0Q00
22x100 - 33x80 ET33080CC0Q00 52x180 -
25x60 ET25060CC0Q00 33x94 ET33094CC0Q00 53x145 -
25x80 ET25080CC0Q00 33x100 ET33100CC0Q00 58x180 -
25x100 ET25100CC0Q00 33x118 ET33118CC0Q00 60x80 -
26x60 ET26060CC0Q00 35x50 - 60x120 -
(*) Other sizes available under request.
(*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code
25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box
19x90 ET19090DC0Q00 33x94 ET33094DC0Q00
22x65 - 33x100 ET33100DC0Q00
22x80 ET22080DC0Q00 35x100 ET35100DC0Q00
22x90 - 60x80 ET60080DC0Q00
25x100 ET25100DC0Q00 60x120 ET60120DC0Q00
28x100 ET28100DC0Q00 68x250 -
30x100 ET30100DC0Q00 75x160 ET75160DC0Q00
33x80 ET33080DC0Q00 90x180 ET90180DC0Q00
(*) Other sizes available under request.
Ordering information. Double Thickness (2-2.5 mm)
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
CC0Q0 2800 603 MN 645 Grade 30

They are particularly suitable when solvents that are incompatible with cellulose thimbles are present.
Technical Specifications
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
Grade 603g 603g 649 Grade 40
Grade Retention Dop (*)
(%)
Maximum Temperature
(ºC) Binder
GF0Q0 99.998 500 NO
Equivalence Table
(*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code (*) Size (mm)
Int x Length Product Code
25 Thimlbes/Box 25 Thimlbes/Box
19x90 ET19090GF0Q00 33x80 ET33080GF0Q00
22x80 ET22080GF0Q00 33x94 ET33094GF0Q00
25x100 ET25100GF0Q00 35x150 ET35150GF0Q00
26x60 - 43x123 ET43123GF0Q00
30x100 ET30100GF0Q00 58x180 -
(*) Other sizes available under request.